UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES LOS BANOS

Los Banos, IV-A VAT Reg. TIN: 000-864-006-00004

Request for Quotation/ Bid Form (Technical Specifications) MNH

Suppliers Name:	Date	July 04, 2021
	Fund Code:	N9-B04-00
	MOP:	Small Value Procurement
	Contact No:	9351775009
	Contact Person	Cristian C. Lucanas/
	Contact Fordon	cclucanas@up.edu.ph

Please quote your lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the General Conditions below

- Bidders shall provide correct and accurate information required in this form. All entries must be typewritten or in print and properly accomplished. Do not leave blank entries, put N/A for not applicable.
 Price quotation/s to be denominated in Philippine Peso shall include all taxes, duties, and/ or levies payable.
 Bidders must indicate the BRAND and MODEL NUMBER for equipment and its accessories or peripherals. Evidence shall be in the form of manufacturer's un-amended sale literature, unconditional
 Cuotation through fau/memal is acceptable. Winning bldder shall submit original signed RQ before issuance of Puchase order (P.O.).
 Cuotations exceeding the Appoved Budget for Contract shall be rejected.
 Documentary requirements per Memorandum No. 03 Series of 2017 shall be attached upon submission of the quotation
 Others:

1 1	Field microscope	binocular tube with 10x/20 mm WF eyepiece, 20x-40x total magnification, incident and transmitted LED illuminator, course focusing system, black and white stage plate, glass stage plate, battery-powered	set	3	7,000.00	21,000.00			
2	Flight intercept trap	L110 x W110 x H110 cm; Main Material: Knitted Mesh, Polyester; Mesh Size: 96 x 26 (680 µm aperture)	рс	3	15,000.00	45,000.00			
3 1	Burlese funnel	L36.5 x W36.5 x H52 cm; funnel: 34-cm diameter, 35- cm high; material: PE plastic with aluminum framework	рс	4	3,000.00	12,000.00			
4 E	Beating tray	1 foldable ring, 1 catching bag, 1 retractable aluminum handle extending from 45 cm to 105 cm long, and 1 carrying bag	рс	2	5,000.00	10,000.00			
5 f	Bottom attachment for flight intercept trap	L100 x W100 x H100 cm; main material: nylon cloth; coarse mesh: 2 cm x 2 cm grid	set	3	7,333.33	22,000.00			
6	Insect net	Net depth: 72 cm; net diameter: 30 cm; handle: wood (100 cm)	рс	5	600.00	3,000.00			
					TOTAL ABC	113,000.00	TOTAL QUOTED AMOUNT	N WORDS.	

QUINCY E YBANEZ BAC TWG	
Please quote at your government price (including VAT) and state that the time within which you can n	nake delivery. It will be appreciated if we can have your quotation in the office as
ERMS AND CONDITIONS:	BUYER/ END-USER
Price quotation/s shall be valid for a period of at least (30) calendar days from the date of submission.	
In order to assure that manufacturing defects shall be corrected by supplier, a warranty security shall be required from the contract Delivery period withincalendar days.	t awardee for a minimum period of three (3) months, in the case of EXPENDABLE SUPPLIES, or a
Award of contract shall be made to the lowest quotation wich complies with the technical specifications, and other terms and condit UPLB reserves the right to relect any or all offers as may be considered most advantageous to the University.	ton stated herein

ents for Suppliers (GPPB Resolution No. 21-2017)
REQUIREMENTS Mayor's/Business Permit
2 Ph4GEPS Registration Number
3 Professional Icensed CV (consulting services)
4 PCAB License (for Infrastructure)
5 Income / Business tax returns (except for government agencies as lessor)

7 NFCC for Infrastructure with ABC above Ph500k	FOR ABO'S ABOV	10000000000000000000000000000000000000	FOR ABO'S ABOVE
After having carefully read and accepted your General Condition Name of the Company: Address:	s, I/We quote you on the item at price		FOR ABICTS ABOVE SBX
Signature over Printed Name Position:		Tel. No. : Fax No. : Email Address: Date:	